VLG 1991 Magdeburg e.V.

Platz

84
139

Platz
10
35

275

Platz
56
106
143

Platz

124
309

Platz
70
107
198

Platz
103
110
199

Platz
92
179
39

Platz
140

376

Platz
213
273
284

4. Magdeburg-Marathon - 21. Oktober 2007

Mannschaftswertung - Marathon

VB Fallersleben
Startnr.
510
550
78

Name, Vorname
Kohler, Jens
Beckner, Jorg
Wenzel, Dr. Christoph

Magdeburger Triathlon Club

Startnr.
3
628
396

TSG Bergedorf
Startnr.

596

436

597

TSV Niederndodeleben

Startnr.
173
172

69

Name, Vorname
Rover, Thomas
Starke, UIf
Gerber, Joachim

Name, Vorname
Ricker, Heinrich
Plessner, Kurt
Gieger, Horst

Name, Vorname
Lobel, Yves
Schmieder, UIf
Dittmer, Lutz

HSV Medizin Magdeburg

Startnr.
284
288
157

VFL Brandenburg
Startnr.
367
423
146

Uni-Blutbank
Startnr.
449
46
461

LT Bernd Hibner
Startnr.
480
548
397

VFL Brandenburg 2
Startnr.
256
640
504
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Name, Vorname
Beck, Silvio

Brosel, Manfred
Hengstmann, Hendrik

Name, Vorname
Gott, Klaus
Mathes, Ernst
Paul, Werner

Name, Vorname
Leber, Till

Parkner, Dr. Andreas
Melior, Melanie

Name, Vorname
Kliffer, Amir
Tréger, Michaela
Labs, Michael

Name, Vorname
Ermisch, Mario
Zacher, Uwe
Maal3, Ingo

9:43:46
Endzeit
2:46:14
3:23:07
3:34:25

10:04:17
Endzeit
2:54:56
3:13:20
3:56:01

10:21:07
Endzeit
3:18:49
3:27:32
3:34:46

10:22:44
Endzeit
2:50:37
3:30:37
4:01:30

10:33:28
Endzeit
3:21:11
3:27:35
3:44:42

10:40:05
Endzeit
3:26:49
3:28:28
3:44:48

11:23:30
Endzeit
3:24:16
3:42:54
4:16:20

11:35:46
Endzeit
3:34:33
3:44:32
4:16:41

11:41:26
Endzeit
3:47:58
3:55:49
3:57:39
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4. Magdeburg-Marathon - 21. Oktober 2007

Mannschaftswertung - Marathon

LG Haeder Stendal
Startnr.
630
261
260

Lauf-Line-Team
Startnr.

55

88

60

USC Magdeburg
Startnr.
446
338
211

100 Marathon Club
Startnr.
579
416
525

INJOY-Hohenwarsleben

Startnr.
466
321
322

ATSV Stockelsdorf
Startnr.
443
438
406

Name, Vorname
Blasche, Mario
Jattner, Felix
Juttner, Uta

Name, Vorname
Peters, Giinter
Pohls, Erika
Pd6hls, Wolfgang

Name, Vorname
Hollstein, Steffen
Thonagel, Angela
Schirmer, Marco

Name, Vorname
Wallesch, René
Radzuweit, Thomas
Schwabe, Wolfgang

Name, Vorname
Fritzlar, Thomas
Kebernik, Ingrid
Kebernik, Dr. Matthias

Name, Vorname
Eulig, Jens
Nehmdabhl, Dieter
Tollner, Michael

MSV Eintracht Halberstadt

Startnr.
382
482
545

Kanu Club Falke
Startnr.
476
541
475

INTRO- Wolfsburg
Startnr.
566
571
573

Grinemeyer 24.10.2007 10:57
C:\Daten\VLG\Magdeburg-Marathon\2007_Ergebnisse\m-teams M-Teams.rpt

Name, Vorname
Mahlke, Artur
Sackmann, Friedrich
Klatt, Giinter

Name, Vorname
Bettge, Nico
Bethke, Florian
Kaiser, Sebastian

Name, Vorname
Elsner, Christian
Schwerdtner, Susanne
Trump, Rolf

11:42:24
Endzeit
3:14:40
4:13:52
4:13:52

11:45:48
Endzeit
3:24:03
3:24:16
4:57:29

11:48:02
Endzeit
3:17:58
3:44:34
4:45:30

11:51:46
Endzeit
3:44:16
3:49:32
4:17:58

12:12:22
Endzeit
3:54:27
4:08:57
4:08:58

12:25:15
Endzeit
4.08:25
4:08:25
4.08:25

12:33:00
Endzeit
4.07:17
4:08:58
4:16:45

12:45:29
Endzeit
3:47:36
4:07:40
4:50:13

12:55:09
Endzeit
3:59:58
4:26:54
4:28:17
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19
Platz
374
411
427

20
Platz
389
421
53

21
Platz
418
55
444
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4. Magdeburg-Marathon - 21. Oktober 2007

Mannschaftswertung - Marathon

SV Eiche 05 Biederitz
Startnr.
615
259
552

100 Marathon Club 2
Startnr.
68
547
562

INTRO- Wolfsburg 2
Startnr.
570
567
572

Timing GmbH - www.championchip.de
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Name, Vorname
Wohler, Stefan
Schmidt, Marco
Schmidt, Sebastian

Name, Vorname
Meyer, Hans-Joachim
Schutte, Heinrich
Eichner, Sigrid

Name, Vorname
Schoénstedt, Bjorn
Gennat, Kerstin
Siemann, Gero

13:15:27
Endzeit
4:16:33
4:26:41
4:32:13

13:20:49
Endzeit
4:20:32
4:29:11
4:31:06

13:42:20
Endzeit
4:28:53
4:32:50
4:40:37
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